
(Rs. in Million)

All Banks & DFIs 635,494           126,584             2.89 644,315       123,826             2.72

All Banks 620,335           122,802             2.83 630,010       120,783             2.69

All Commercial Banks 591,079           114,165             2.71 591,426       102,226             2.35

Public Sector Banks 194,209           58,190               6.67 196,592       53,225               5.98

Local Private Banks 392,186           56,059               1.71 391,252       49,054               1.43

Foreign Banks 4,684               (83)                    -0.16 3,582           (54)                     (0.14)                   

Specialized Banks 29,256             8,636                 6.91 38,584         18,558               13.90

DFIs 15,159             3,782                 7.52 14,305         3,043                 5.67

All Banks & DFIs

All Banks

All Commercial Banks

Public Sector Banks

Local Private Banks

Foreign Banks

Specialized Banks

DFIs
*Based on un-audited data submitted by the banks and DFIs

                                          10,257                                       16,020 

April 2015- June 2015*

FOR THE QUARTER 

January 2015 - March 2015*

                                      16,616 

BANKS/DFIs

                                            1,004 

                                           596 

                                                 65 

                                               353 

                                           277 

                                        1,378 

                                      11,089                                             7,066 

                                        3,276 

                                          10,609 

FOR THE QUARTER 

NPLs

As of 31-03-2015* As of 30-06-2015*

                                            2,122 

                                            8,135                                       12,745 

NON-PERFORMING LOANS

NET NPLs

NET NPLs TO 

NET LOANS 

(%)

CASH RECOVERY AGAINST NON PERFORMING LOANS

NPLs NET NPLs

NET NPLs TO 

NET LOANS 

(%)

(Domestic and Overseas Operations)

BANKS/DFIs


