NON-PERFORMING LOANS

(Domestic and Overseas Operations)

(Rs. in Million)

	As of 31-03-2015*			As of 30-06-2015*		
BANKS/DFIs	NPLs	NET NPLs	NET NPLs TO NET LOANS (%)	NPLs	NET NPLs	NET NPLs TO NET LOANS (%)
All Banks & DFIs	635,494	126,584	2.89	644,315	123,826	2.72
All Banks	620,335	122,802	2.83	630,010	120,783	2.69
All Commercial Banks	591,079	114,165	2.71	591,426	102,226	2.35
Public Sector Banks	194,209	58,190	6.67	196,592	53,225	5.98
Local Private Banks	392,186	56,059	1.71	391,252	49,054	1.43
Foreign Banks	4,684	(83)	-0.16	3,582	(54)	(0.14)
Specialized Banks	29,256	8,636	6.91	38,584	18,558	13.90
DFIs	15,159	3,782	7.52	14,305	3,043	5.67

CASH RECOVERY AGAINST NON PERFORMING LOANS

	FOR THE QUARTER	FOR THE QUARTER	
BANKS/DFIs	January 2015 - March 2015*	April 2015- June 2015*	
All Banks & DFIs	10,609	16,616	
All Banks	10,257	16,020	
All Commercial Banks	8,135	12,745	
Public Sector Banks	1,004	1,378	
Local Private Banks	7,066	11,089	
Foreign Banks	65	277	
Specialized Banks	2,122	3,276	
DFIs	353	596	

*Based on un-audited data submitted by the banks and DFIs